
GREENWICH PARK 22ND JULY: CALL SHEET

PRODUCTION OFFICE:
Artstrust Productions
20 McLeod Road
London, SE2 0BP

LOCATION:
Greenwich Park
Event loc - https://w3w.co/left.stops.fails
Access - https://w3w.co/secure.weedy.noise

CALL SHEET V1:
DATE 22nd July 2022

FOR BUSINESS USE ONLY: Under the Data Protection Act 1998 Artstrust Productions are responsible for
ensuring all information contained within this document is used in compliance with the Act.  In particular the
programme must store the information securely, not disclose it to anyone who does not have a clear business
reason   to see it and destroy it securely once the shoot/programme is complete

UNIT NOTES:

MAIN PRODUCTION CONTACT
MARTIN COLLINS – PRODUCER – 07941 660 192

BIRUNGI KAWOOYA - ASSISTANT PRODUCER - 07961 912 381

CONTACTS

Role Name Call Phone Email
FESTIVAL CREW
Producer Martin Collins 1030 07941 660 192 m.collins@artstrust.co.uk
Connection Crew 2 people 1130 07887 748 823 info@connectioncrew.co.uk
Assistant Producer Birungi Kawooya TBC 07961 912 381 birungi@greenwichdance.org.uk
GD Director / First Aid Melanie Precious 1100 07979 282 424 Melanie@greenwichdance.org.uk
GD Staff Daniel Heley 1100 07979 282 424 daniel@greenwichdance.org.uk
GD Evaluation Andalous Ghoumrassi 1630 07562 082 321 suoladna14@gmail.com
Steward Ashley Lim 1500 07983 705 104 limashley49@gmail.com
Steward Chiara Halter 1500 07747 675 922 chiara.halter@gmail.com

ARTISTS
Folk Dance Remix Frances Watt 1230 07747 671 352 frances@folkdanceremixed.com
Folk Dance Remix Quentin Fletcher 1230 07801 501 136 qtwf@blueyonder.co.uk
Compare André Bright 1430 07828 612 275 andrebrightdance@hotmail.co.uk
UK Latin Wendy Inocente 1730 07852 167 580 info@uklatincommunity.org

ROYAL PARKS CONTACTS
Engagement Officer Helen Wallis na 07817 882 135 hwallis@royalparks.org.uk
Comms Officer Emma Rigby na 07773 074 673 ERigby@royalparks.org.uk
Park Rev Manager Graham Dear na 07527 020 552 GDear@royalparks.org.uk
Generator Stuart (Duty Mobile) 1500 07768 090 606 stuart.hamilton@gavinjones.co.uk
Royal Parks Police Andy (Duty Mobile) na 07730 529 073 Andrew.p.abbott@met.police.uk
Royal Parks Parking P. Drew na pdrew@royalparks.org.uk

VEHICLE ACCESS LIST

Martin Collins Production 0930 - 2200 White, Sprinter Van KX19 AHB
Melanie Precious Production 0930 - 2200 White, Audi DC15 HRU
Quentin Fletcher Folk Dance Remix 1230 - 2100 Silver, Renault Megane NU57 CMY

https://w3w.co/left.stops.fails
https://w3w.co/secure.weedy.noise


VEHICLE DRIVING ON SITE - On arrival please call Martin Collins - and wait at the Blackheath
entrance. You will be given a parking permit. When driving on site: 5mph and hazards at all times.



SITE MAP AND SCHEDULE



TECHNICAL NOTES

Main Stage NO FLOOR
All x floor cushions,
10 x festival flags
1 x PA, Subs, Mixer
2 x Blue 3x3 control & artist tent

1 x Generator provided by Greenwich Parks
20 x Cable Ramp & 13amp cable to controle
4 x ped barriers

Info Point 1 x Black 3x6,
1 x tables, chairs

Generator Provided by Greenwich Park

GENERAL INFORMATION:

Weather Forecast Mostly Sunny,

Precipitation between 0%,
Wind between 4-7mph,
Max 30C Min 15C
Sunrise: 05:10 Sunset: 21:03

Local Hospital / A&E Non-emergency NHS advice Tel: 111 Emergency Tel: 999
Queen Elizabeth Hospital Stadium Rd, London SE18 4QH
First Aider on site – Daniel Heley,

Production Insurance Policy #02/CHA/0434811 Tysers


